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	Abdul Kalam Institute of Technology & Science

	Affliated to

	JNTU Hyderabad

	Established

	2007


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	AKIT


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	OU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Vepalagadda, Kothagudem, Khammam-507120


	Telephone

	08745-257350


	Email ID

	rajaswamy@yahoo.com


	Website

	www.akits.ac.in

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Dr.T.G.Rajaswamy


	Contact Number

	9885271848 / 9704691888


	Hoste Facility

	
	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

90

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

90

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

IT

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

130215

116803

251543

225726

218574

147911

ECE

94889

196912

220808

225575

172366

128032

EEE

115247

130254

211134

155071

142384

154770

INF

172151

144806

251025

248780

208170

179322

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

228886

173633

163468

184786

 

84652

178326

160440

176096

 

ECE

110754

134171

106193

165933

 

 

127572

106295

 

 

EEE

185639

241101

173694

162654

 

 

175271

179809

144806

 

INF

234046

247981

235279

234200

 

 

216446

193586

 

223843
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